Rangehood Ventilation System
Two rangehood venting boobytraps –
and how the EzyVent™ Ventilation
System solves them quickly, safely
and inexpensively.
The hidden boobytraps
T he first problem with rangehoods is that, to
perform at their best, they need to be prop-

Outlet to ceiling
•EV120-VP Venting Duct Pipe (900mm
unit will reach from rangehood into
most ceilings)
Note: Venting to outside is preferable.
Venting to Rear Wall or Side Wall
Outlet to rear wall
•EV120-EB90 Elbow
•EV120-VP Venting Duct Pipe
•EV120-WG Wall Vent
Outlet to side wall
•EV120-EB90 Elbow
•EV120-VP Venting Duct Pipe
•EV120-WG Wall Vent
Vertical Duct Pipe
EV100-VP – 100 mm
EV120-VP – 120 mm
EV125-VP – 125 mm
EV150-VP – 150 mm
Elbow
EV100-EB90 – 100 mm
EV120-EB90 – 120 mm
EV125-EB90 – 125 mm
EV150-EB90 – 150 mm
Elbow
EV100-EB45 - 100 mm
EV120-EB45 - 120 mm
EV125-EB45 - 125 mm
EV150-EB45 - 150 mm
Roof Cowl
EV100-RC – 100 mm
EV120-RC – 120 mm
EV125-RC – 125 mm
EV150-RC – 150 mm
EzyFlash
Tiletite® for Tiled Roofs
(in Grey or Terra Cotta)
Rooftite® for Steel Roofs
Wall Vent – Gravity Louvre
EV100-WG – 100 mm
EV120-WG – 120 mm
EV125-WG – 125 mm
EV150-WG – 150 mm
Wall Vent – Fixed Louvre
EV100-WF – 100 mm
EV120-WF – 120 mm
EV125-WF – 125 mm
EV150-WF – 150 mm
© 2003 EzyVent. All rights reserved. Unauthorised reproduction prohibited. The EzyVent™ Ventilation System is protected by numerous design registrations.
Round rear outlet to rear wall
•EV120-VP Venting Duct Pipe
•EV120-WG Wall Vent